
IB EXAM SCHEDULE MAY 2025 
Date Morning Afternoon 

Tuesday April 29  Physics P1 (2h) 12:15pm – 2:30pm 
 
 

Wednesday April 30 Physics P2 (2h 30m) 8:15am – 11:00am 
 

 

Monday May 5  History P1 (1h) 12:15pm – 2:00pm 
History P2 (1h 30m) 2:00pm – 3:45pm 
 

Tuesday May 6 History HL P3 (2h 30m) 8:15am – 11:15am 
 

Chinese B P1 (1h) 12:15pm – 2:00pm 
Chinese B P2 Reading (1h 15m) 2:00pm – 3:30pm 

Wednesday May 7 Chinese B P2 Listening (45m) 8:30am – 10:30am  

Thursday May 8  English A P1 (2h 15m) 12:15pm – 3:00pm 
 

Friday May 9 English A P2 (1h 45m) 8:15am – 10:45am 
 

Philosophy P1 (1h 45m) 12:15pm – 2:30pm 
 

Monday May 12 Philosophy P2 (1h) 8:15am – 10:30am 
Philosophy HL P3 (1h 15m) 10:30am – 12:15pm 

 

Wednesday May 14  Spanish AB P1 (1h) 12:15pm – 2:00pm 
Spanish AB P2 Reading (1h) 2:00pm – 3:15pm 

Thursday May 15 Spanish AB P2 Listening (45m) 8:30am – 
10:30am 

Mathematics P1 HL (2h) 12:15pm – 3:00pm 
Mathematics P1 SL (1h 30m) 12:15pm – 2:30pm 

Friday May 16 Mathematics P2 HL (2h) 8:15am – 10:45am 
Mathematics P2 SL (1h 30m) 8:15am – 10:30am 
 
 

Chemistry P1 (2h) 12:15pm – 2:45pm 
 

Monday May 19 Chemistry P2 (2h 30m) – 8:30am – 11:30am  

Tuesday May 20  French AB/B SL P1 (1h 30m) 12:15pm – 2:15pm 
French AB/B SL P2 Reading (1h) 2:15pm – 3:30pm 
 

Wednesday May 21 French AB/B SL P2 Listening (1h) 8:30am – 
10:30am 
Location: Cafeteria (AB) and  
Library Conf Room (B) 

Mathematics P3 HL (1h 15m) 12:15pm – 2:30pm 



 
All examinations will be conducted in the HWW Cafeteria unless otherwise noted. 
 
Students writing IB exams are excused from all classes the calendar day before the 
exam and on the day of the exam. 
 
Please consult with your subject teacher as well as the posted notices for necessary 
supplies and exam protocols. 
 
Late arrival to the exam will not result in extra time. Early departure from exams will 
not be permitted. Please pay special attention to start and end times.  
 
Students who do not attend their scheduled examination will not be given an 
opportunity to re-sit the exam, except in situations involving documented medical 
emergencies.  
 
* Note: Some exams are scheduled to exceed the regular school day. Please be advised 
and make sure you plan for alternative transportation if you rely on bussing. 
 
* Note: Monday, May 19 is Victoria Day. Examinations will still be conducted on this 
day.  
 
 


